Fort Worth Housing Authority
“Investing in the Community”		PAYMENT STANDARDS
		Effective January 02, 2011

	BEDROOMS
	LANDLORD PAYS UTILITIES
PAYMENT STANDARDS

	0
	$673

	1
	$716

	2
	$871

	3
	$1164

	4
	$1289

	5
	$1482

	6
	$1676









**The FMRs for unit sized larger than 4BRs are calculated by adding 15% to the 4BR FMR for each extra bedroom.  For example, the FMR for a 5BR unit is 1/15 times the 4BR FMR, and the FMR for a 6BR unit is 1.30 times the 4BR FMR.







